11
Prop.-V.
Produktgruppe
11.12
 Description Dimensions Kv- Flow Operating Nominal Order Preis
  A B C value rate pressure size number
  mm mm mm (m3/h) l/min*1 max. bar DN  €
Order example:
PV630-03
 Accessories
 manifold block M5 AP-01 65,00
  G1∕8 AP-02 50,00
  Ø 4 AP-03 50,00
 in-line manifold block Ø 4 AP-04 50,00
  G1∕8 AP-05 50,00
 w/o coupling socket   protection class IP00 PV63 . -0 .X - 2,00
 with wire    lenght 1 m, red (+), black (-) PV63 . -0 .L o.Mehrpr.
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
PV630-04
PV630-03L
with wire
PV630-04
accessory: manifold block M5
 NC 15 48 51 0.005 0 … 6 8 0.3 PV630-03 185,00
     0.006 0 … 7 4 0.4 PV630-04 185,00
 NO 15 48 51 0.005 0 … 6 8 0.3 PV631-03 195,00
     0.006 0 … 7 4 0.4 PV631-04 195,00
 Flow valve PV630
flangeable without manifold block,
with coupling socket, 0-40 V DC
DN 0.3 and DN 0.4